
2025 NMS Volleyball Schedule 
Day/Date Time Teams Grade Location 

Monday March 10 4:30 Northwestern vs Central 7th Copper Mill 

 5:20 Northwestern vs Central 8th  Copper Mill 

     

Wednesday March 12  5:30 Northwestern vs Walker 7th Walker Jr High 

 6:20 Northwestern vs Walker 8th  Walker Jr High 

     

Thursday March 13 5:00 Northwestern vs Denham 7th  CopperMill 

 5:45 Northwestern vs Dehnam 8th  Copper Mill 

     

Tuesday March 18 5:20 Northwestern vs West Feliciana 7th West Feliciana 

 6:10  Northwestern vs West Feliciana A 8th West Feliciana 

 7:00 Northwestern vs West Feliciana B 8th West Feliciana 

     

Thursday March 20 5:00 Northwestern vs Denham  7th Northwestern 

 5:45 Northwestern vs Denham 8th  Northwestern 

     

Monday March 24  Northwestern vs Episcopal 7th Episcopal 

  Northwestern vs Episcopal  8th Episcopal 

     

Tuesday March 25  4:30 Northwestern vs U-High 7th Copper Mill 

 5:30 Northwestern vs U-High 8th  Copper Mill 

     

Wednesday March 26 5:00 Northwestern vs Central Private 7th  Central Private 

 6:00 Northwestern vs Central Private 8th Central Private 

     

Monday March 31  5:00 Northwestern vs Central 7th  Central Middle 

 5:50  Northwestern vs Central 8th  Central Middle 

     

Tuesday April 1  5:00 Northwestern vs Live Oak 7th Live Oak Jr. High 

 6:00 Northwestern vs Live Oak 8th  Live Oak Jr. High 

     

Tuesday April 8 5:00 Northwestern vs U-High  7th  U-High (Court 1) 

 5:00 Northwestern vs U-High 8th  U-High (Court 2) 

     

Wedneday April 9 5:00 Northwestern vs Dunham 7th  Dunham (Court 1) 

 5:00 Northwestern vs Dunham  8th  Dunham (Court 2) 

     

Thursday April 10 5:00 Northwestern vs Walker 8th  Northwestern 

 5:50 Northwestern vs Walker  7th  Northwestern 

     

Wednesday April 16 5:30 Northwestern vs Central Private 7th  Copper Mill (Ct 1) 

 5:30 Northwestern vs Central Private 8th  Copper Mill (Ct 2) 

***Players need to be at the site no less than 30 minutes prior to gametime*** 



School Addresses: 

Central Middle School -12656 Sullivan Rd. Central, LA 70818 

Walker Jr High School-13443 Burgess Ave. Walker, LA 70785 

Copper Mill- 1300 Independence Blvd. Zachary, LA 70791 

West Feliciana- 9559 Bains Rd. St. Francisville, LA 70775 

Episcopal- 3200 Woodland Ridge Blvd. Baton Rouge, LA 70816 

Live Oak Junior High-35086 Old La Hwy 16 Denham Springs, LA 70706 

U-High-105 E. Campus Dr. Baton Rouge, LA 70803 

Dunham-11111 Roy Emerson Dr. Baton Rouge, LA 70810 

 

 


